
Client:

BSW

Project:

13-Aug-23Date:Detailer:

Job No:SAMPLE T.B.C

SAMPLE

ANCHOR LIST3DCAD LIMITED

 E: BRAD@3DCAD.CO.NZ

 P: 022 306 7505

 W: 3DCAD.CO.NZ

EPCON C6 -M20x335GH 335 Steel galvanised 0.08 0.0

EPCON C6 -M20x325GH 325 Steel galvanised 0.020 0.0

M20 Plain Washer - 5.8 5.8 0.528 0.0

M20 Hexagonal Nut - 5.8 5.8 1.728 0.1

EPCON C6 -M10x200GH 200 Steel galvanised 0.020 0.0

EPCON C6 -M10x175GH 175 Steel galvanised 0.06 0.0

M10 Hexagonal Nut - 5.8 5.8 0.326 0.0

M10 Plain Washer - 5.8 5.8 0.126 0.0

TOTAL QUANTITY

TOTAL WEIGHT kg

162

2.5

(kg)

Remark

(kg)

Description
Part weight

GradeQuantity
Length

(mm)

Total weight
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Client: T.B.C

Detailer:

SAMPLE

SAMPLE Job No:

Date:

ASSEMBLY CHECK LIST

13-Aug-23

Project:

BSW

B3 2,830 52.7150 PFC1

B1 1,165 20.5150 PFC2

B4 2,885 52.8150 PFC1

B5 2,885 52.8150 PFC1

C1 4,175 69.4152x76x5 RHS9

C3 4,185 72.8152x76x5 RHS1

B6 4,016 85.0180 PFC1

B7 4,355 90.8180 PFC1

B8 4,431 94.0180 PFC1

B9 4,548 96.1180 PFC1

B10 4,630 97.8180 PFC1

B11 6,119 153.9200 PFC1

C6 3,075 163.4200x100x6 RHS1

C7 3,192 191.3200x100x6 RHS1

C8 3,075 163.4200x100x6 RHS1

C9 3,192 191.3200x100x6 RHS1

B2 3,230 106.2250 PFC2

C10 3,306 215.1250 PFC1

C11 3,306 215.1250 PFC1

B12 7,780 435.6380 PFC1

C2 3,040 58.089x89x6.0 SHS2

C12 4,205 76.189x89x6.0 SHS1

(kg)

Checked

Assembly
weightMark Description

Assembly
length

(mm)

CommentQuantity
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C13 4,185 74.689x89x6.0 SHS1

Total weight: 3,568.8

(kg)

Checked

Assembly
weightMark Description

Assembly
length

(mm)

CommentQuantity
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Date:Detailer:

SAMPLE

13-Aug-23

ASSEMBLY PAINT AREA

Project:

Client: Job No:

BSW

SAMPLE T.B.CP: 022 306 7505

E: BRAD@3DCAD.CO.NZ

3DCAD LIMITED

W: 3DCAD.CO.NZ

B1 150 PFC2 1,165Coating as

M3 150 PFC 1,165 1.352 0.6820.6 41.2

TOTAL 1.3541.2

B2 250 PFC2 3,230Coating as

M6 250 PFC 2,770 4.622 2.3198.3 196.7

F6 80 x 430    16 PL 430 0.344 0.094.3 17.3

TOTAL 4.96214.0

B3 150 PFC1 2,830Coating as

M12 150 PFC 2,830 1.641 1.6450.1 50.1

F9 90 x 150    10 PL 150 0.031 0.031.1 1.1

F31 69 x 129    10 PL 129 0.021 0.020.7 0.7

F23 69 x 129    8 PL 129 0.042 0.020.6 1.1

TOTAL 1.7352.9

B4 150 PFC1 2,885Coating as

M10 150 PFC 2,885 1.671 1.6751.1 51.1

F14 80 x 150    6 PL 150 0.052 0.030.6 1.1

F12 69 x 129    6 PL 129 0.042 0.020.4 0.8

TOTAL 1.7653.0

B5 150 PFC1 2,885Coating as

M11 150 PFC 2,885 1.671 1.6751.1 51.1

F14 80 x 150    6 PL 150 0.052 0.030.6 1.1

F12 69 x 129    6 PL 129 0.042 0.020.4 0.8

TOTAL 1.7653.0

(m²)

Part surface

(kg)

Total surface

(kg)(mm) (m²)

Total weightLength Part weight
Mark DescriptionQuantity Coating
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B6 180 PFC1 4,016Coating as

M18 180 PFC 4,016 2.561 2.5683.9 83.9

F7 69 x 156    8 PL 156 0.052 0.020.7 1.3

TOTAL 2.6185.3

B7 180 PFC1 4,355Coating as

M17 180 PFC 4,355 2.781 2.7891.0 91.0

TOTAL 2.7891.0

B8 180 PFC1 4,431Coating as

M16 180 PFC 4,431 2.831 2.8392.6 92.6

F24 69 x 156    10 PL 156 0.052 0.030.8 1.7

TOTAL 2.8894.3

B9 180 PFC1 4,548Coating as

M15 180 PFC 4,548 2.901 2.9095.1 95.1

F7 69 x 156    8 PL 156 0.052 0.020.7 1.3

TOTAL 2.9596.4

B10 180 PFC1 4,630Coating as

M14 180 PFC 4,630 2.951 2.9596.8 96.8

F7 69 x 156    8 PL 156 0.052 0.020.7 1.3

TOTAL 3.0098.1

B11 200 PFC1 6,119Coating as

M19 200 PFC 6,119 4.151 4.15140.1 140.1

F28 90 x 180    10 PL 180 0.041 0.041.3 1.3

F16 69 x 174    10 PL 174 0.093 0.030.9 2.8

F5 80 x 151    6 PL 151 0.249 0.030.6 5.1

F3 69 x 174    6 PL 174 0.249 0.030.6 5.0

TOTAL 4.75154.4

(m²)

Part surface

(kg)

Total surface

(kg)(mm) (m²)

Total weightLength Part weight
Mark DescriptionQuantity Coating
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B12 380 PFC1 7,780Coating as

M20 380 PFC 7,780 8.781 8.78429.5 429.5

F19 180 x 361.5    10 PL 362 0.242 0.124.3 8.6

TOTAL 9.01438.0

C1 152x76x5 RHS9 4,175Coating as

M1 152x76x5 RHS 4,081 15.989 1.7866.9 602.4

F1 126 x 152    10 PL 152 0.399 0.041.5 13.5

F32 78 x 151    6 PL 151 0.249 0.030.6 5.0

F4 68 x 144    6 PL 144 0.209 0.020.5 4.2

TOTAL 16.81625.0

C2 89x89x6.0 SHS2 3,040Coating as

M9 89x89x6.0 SHS 2,995 1.982 0.9944.0 88.1

F11 250 x 250    20 PL 250 0.292 0.159.8 19.6

F27 89 x 259    25 PL 259 0.132 0.064.5 9.0

TOTAL 2.39116.7

C3 152x76x5 RHS1 4,185Coating as

M13 152x76x5 RHS 4,163 1.811 1.8168.3 68.3

F30 152 x 216    12 PL 216 0.071 0.073.1 3.1

F1 126 x 152    10 PL 152 0.041 0.041.5 1.5

TOTAL 1.9372.9

C6 200x100x6 RHS1 3,075Coating as

M2 200x100x6 RHS 2,895 3.322 1.6675.8 151.7

F22 200 x 400    10 PL 400 0.171 0.176.3 6.3

F21 192 x 292    10 PL 292 0.121 0.124.4 4.4

F13 70 x 160    6 PL 160 0.052 0.030.5 1.1

TOTAL 3.67163.4

(m²)

Part surface

(kg)

Total surface

(kg)(mm) (m²)

Total weightLength Part weight
Mark DescriptionQuantity Coating
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C7 200x100x6 RHS1 3,192Coating as

M4 200x100x6 RHS 2,889 1.661 1.6675.7 75.7

M8 250 PFC 2,479 2.071 2.0788.0 88.0

F20 180 x 400    20 PL 400 0.171 0.1711.3 11.3

F6 80 x 430    16 PL 430 0.091 0.094.3 4.3

F10 150 x 175    16 PL 175 0.061 0.063.3 3.3

F8 86 x 234    16 PL 234 0.051 0.052.5 2.5

F15 82 x 218    16 PL 218 0.041 0.042.2 2.2

F29 92 x 192    16 PL 192 0.041 0.042.2 2.2

F25 82 x 218    10 PL 218 0.041 0.041.4 1.4

F9 90 x 150    10 PL 150 0.031 0.031.1 1.1

TOTAL 4.25192.1

C8 200x100x6 RHS1 3,075Coating as

M2 200x100x6 RHS 2,895 3.322 1.6675.8 151.7

F22 200 x 400    10 PL 400 0.171 0.176.3 6.3

F21 192 x 292    10 PL 292 0.121 0.124.4 4.4

F13 70 x 160    6 PL 160 0.052 0.030.5 1.1

TOTAL 3.67163.4

(m²)

Part surface

(kg)

Total surface

(kg)(mm) (m²)

Total weightLength Part weight
Mark DescriptionQuantity Coating
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C9 200x100x6 RHS1 3,192Coating as

M4 200x100x6 RHS 2,889 1.661 1.6675.7 75.7

M7 250 PFC 2,479 2.071 2.0788.0 88.0

F20 180 x 400    20 PL 400 0.171 0.1711.3 11.3

F6 80 x 430    16 PL 430 0.091 0.094.3 4.3

F10 150 x 175    16 PL 175 0.061 0.063.3 3.3

F8 86 x 234    16 PL 234 0.051 0.052.5 2.5

F15 82 x 218    16 PL 218 0.041 0.042.2 2.2

F29 92 x 192    16 PL 192 0.041 0.042.2 2.2

F25 82 x 218    10 PL 218 0.041 0.041.4 1.4

F9 90 x 150    10 PL 150 0.031 0.031.1 1.1

TOTAL 4.25192.1

C10 250 PFC1 3,306Coating as

M5 250 PFC 3,020 2.521 2.52107.2 107.2

M7 250 PFC 2,479 2.071 2.0788.0 88.0

F17 110 x 270    20 PL 270 0.071 0.074.7 4.7

F6 80 x 430    16 PL 430 0.091 0.094.3 4.3

F10 150 x 175    16 PL 175 0.061 0.063.3 3.3

F18 172 x 234    10 PL 234 0.081 0.082.8 2.8

F8 86 x 234    16 PL 234 0.051 0.052.5 2.5

F15 82 x 218    16 PL 218 0.041 0.042.2 2.2

F9 90 x 150    10 PL 150 0.031 0.031.1 1.1

TOTAL 5.01216.1

(m²)

Part surface

(kg)

Total surface

(kg)(mm) (m²)

Total weightLength Part weight
Mark DescriptionQuantity Coating

Page 5 / 6



C11 250 PFC1 3,306Coating as

M5 250 PFC 3,020 2.521 2.52107.2 107.2

M8 250 PFC 2,479 2.071 2.0788.0 88.0

F17 110 x 270    20 PL 270 0.071 0.074.7 4.7

F6 80 x 430    16 PL 430 0.091 0.094.3 4.3

F10 150 x 175    16 PL 175 0.061 0.063.3 3.3

F18 172 x 234    10 PL 234 0.081 0.082.8 2.8

F8 86 x 234    16 PL 234 0.051 0.052.5 2.5

F15 82 x 218    16 PL 218 0.041 0.042.2 2.2

F9 90 x 150    10 PL 150 0.031 0.031.1 1.1

TOTAL 5.01216.1

C12 89x89x6.0 SHS1 4,205Coating as

M21 89x89x6.0 SHS 4,160 1.371 1.3761.2 61.2

F11 250 x 250    20 PL 250 0.151 0.159.8 9.8

F26 89 x 244    25 PL 244 0.061 0.064.3 4.3

F28 90 x 180    10 PL 180 0.041 0.041.3 1.3

TOTAL 1.6276.5

C13 89x89x6.0 SHS1 4,185Coating as

M22 89x89x6.0 SHS 4,140 1.371 1.3760.9 60.9

F11 250 x 250    20 PL 250 0.151 0.159.8 9.8

F26 89 x 244    25 PL 244 0.061 0.064.3 4.3

TOTAL 1.5774.9

53

TOTAL PAINT AREA

TOTAL WEIGHT

TOTAL QUANTITY

m²

kg3,580.9

89.74

(m²)

Part surface

(kg)

Total surface

(kg)(mm) (m²)

Total weightLength Part weight
Mark DescriptionQuantity Coating
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Client:

BSW

Project:

13-Aug-23Date:Detailer:

Job No:SAMPLE T.B.C

SAMPLE

BOLTS LIST
 P: 022 306 7505

3DCAD LIMITED

 E: BRAD@3DCAD.CO.NZ

 W: 3DCAD.CO.NZ

AS 1252 20 NaW 65 8.8/TB 8.124 0.3Galvanised

AS 1252 20 NaW 55 8.8/TB 2.58 0.3Galvanised

AS 1252 16 NaW 70 8.8 0.74 0.2Galvanised

AS 1252 16 NaW 65 8.8 0.74 0.2Galvanised

AS 1252 16 NaW 55 8.8 0.32 0.2Galvanised

AS 1252 16 NaW 45 8.8 3.722 0.2Galvanised

AS 1252 12 NaW 35 8.8 3.526 0.1Galvanised

TOTAL WEIGHT

90TOTAL QUANTITY

kg19.5

(kg)

Remark

(kg)

Description
Part weight

GradeQuantity
Length

(mm)

Total weight
Material
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Client: T.B.C

Special instructions:

Detailer:

SAMPLE

SAMPLE Job No:

Date:

LOADING CHECK LIST

13-Aug-23

Project:

BSW

Delivery date:

B12 190 435.6380 PFC1 3807,780

B11 178 153.9200 PFC1 2806,119

B10 75 97.8180 PFC1 1804,630

B9 75 96.1180 PFC1 1804,548

B8 75 94.0180 PFC1 1804,431

B7 75 90.8180 PFC1 1804,355

C12 250 76.189x89x6.0 SHS1 3344,205

C3 152 72.8152x76x5 RHS1 2164,185

C13 325 74.689x89x6.0 SHS1 2504,185

C1 152 69.4152x76x5 RHS9 1274,175

B6 75 85.0180 PFC1 1804,016

C10 2,735 215.1250 PFC1 2703,306

C11 2,735 215.1250 PFC1 2703,306

B2 90 106.2250 PFC2 2663,230

C7 183 191.3200x100x6 RHS1 2,7253,192

C9 183 191.3200x100x6 RHS1 2,7253,192

C6 200 163.4200x100x6 RHS1 4003,075

C8 200 163.4200x100x6 RHS1 4003,075

C2 340 58.089x89x6.0 SHS2 2503,040

B4 150 52.8150 PFC1 1552,885

(kg)

Loaded
Work
Shop

Checked

Assembly
weightMark Quantity Description

Assembly
length Z

(mm)

Assembly
length Y

(mm)

Assembly
length X

(mm)
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B5 150 52.8150 PFC1 1552,885

B3 150 52.7150 PFC1 1652,830

B1 75 20.5150 PFC2 1501,165

Total weight: 3,568.8

(kg)

Loaded
Work
Shop

Checked

Assembly
weightMark Quantity Description

Assembly
length Z

(mm)

Assembly
length Y

(mm)

Assembly
length X

(mm)
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3DCAD LIMITED
T.B.C

SAMPLE

Date:

SAMPLE

BSW

Client:

Detailer:

Job No:

BILL OF MATERIALS

13-Aug-23

Project:

 P: 022 306 7505

 E: BRAD@3DCAD.CO.NZ

  W: 3DCAD.CO.NZ  W: 3DCAD.CO.NZ

3DCAD LIMITED
 P: 022 306 7505

152x76x5 RHS

M19 4,081152x76x5 RHS 602.4C350L0 66.9 1.78 15.98

M131 4,163152x76x5 RHS 68.3C350L0 68.3 1.81 1.81

40,892TOTAL10 670.6TOTAL 17.79

200x100x6 RHS

M24 2,895200x100x6 RHS 303.4C350L0 75.8 1.66 6.65

M42 2,889200x100x6 RHS 151.4C350L0 75.7 1.66 3.32

17,358TOTAL6 454.8TOTAL 9.96

150 PFC

M32 1,165150 PFC 41.2300+ 20.6 0.68 1.35

M101 2,885150 PFC 51.1300+ 51.1 1.67 1.67

M111 2,885150 PFC 51.1300+ 51.1 1.67 1.67

M121 2,830150 PFC 50.1300+ 50.1 1.64 1.64

10,930TOTAL5 193.5TOTAL 6.33

250 PFC

M52 3,020250 PFC 214.4300+ 107.2 2.52 5.04

M62 2,770250 PFC 196.7300+ 98.3 2.31 4.62

M72 2,479250 PFC 176.0300+ 88.0 2.07 4.13

M82 2,479250 PFC 176.0300+ 88.0 2.07 4.13

21,496TOTAL8 763.1TOTAL 17.92

89x89x6.0 SHS

M92 2,99589x89x6.0 SHS 88.1C350L0 44.0 0.99 1.98

Total weight

(kg)

Quantity Description

(kg)

Part mark
Length

Grade

(mm)

Part weight Part surface Total surface

(m2) (m2)

1 / 4Page



M211 4,16089x89x6.0 SHS 61.2C350L0 61.2 1.37 1.37

M221 4,14089x89x6.0 SHS 60.9C350L0 60.9 1.37 1.37

14,290TOTAL4 210.1TOTAL 4.72

180 PFC

M141 4,630180 PFC 96.8300+ 96.8 2.95 2.95

M151 4,548180 PFC 95.1300+ 95.1 2.90 2.90

M161 4,431180 PFC 92.6300+ 92.6 2.83 2.83

M171 4,355180 PFC 91.0300+ 91.0 2.78 2.78

M181 4,016180 PFC 83.9300+ 83.9 2.56 2.56

21,981TOTAL5 459.4TOTAL 14.02

200 PFC

M191 6,119200 PFC 140.1300+ 140.1 4.15 4.15

6,119TOTAL1 140.1TOTAL 4.15

380 PFC

M201 7,780380 PFC 429.5300+ 429.5 8.78 8.78

7,780TOTAL1 429.5TOTAL 8.78

10

F110 152126 x 152    10 PL 15.0300 1.5 0.04 0.44

F95 15090 x 150    10 PL 5.3300 1.1 0.03 0.16

F163 17469 x 174    10 PL 2.8300 0.9 0.03 0.09

F182 234172 x 234    10 PL 5.6300 2.8 0.08 0.16

F192 362180 x 361.5    10 PL 8.6300 4.3 0.12 0.24

F212 292192 x 292    10 PL 8.8300 4.4 0.12 0.24

F222 400200 x 400    10 PL 12.6300 6.3 0.17 0.34

F242 15669 x 156    10 PL 1.7300 0.8 0.03 0.05

F252 21882 x 218    10 PL 2.8300 1.4 0.04 0.08

F282 18090 x 180    10 PL 2.5300 1.3 0.04 0.08

Total weight

(kg)

Quantity Description

(kg)

Part mark
Length

Grade

(mm)

Part weight Part surface Total surface

(m2) (m2)
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F311 12969 x 129    10 PL 0.7300 0.7 0.02 0.02

TOTAL33 66.3TOTAL 1.90

6

F39 17469 x 174    6 PL 5.0300 0.6 0.03 0.24

F49 14468 x 144    6 PL 4.2300 0.5 0.02 0.20

F59 15180 x 151    6 PL 5.1300 0.6 0.03 0.24

F124 12969 x 129    6 PL 1.7300 0.4 0.02 0.08

F134 16070 x 160    6 PL 2.1300 0.5 0.03 0.10

F144 15080 x 150    6 PL 2.3300 0.6 0.03 0.11

F329 15178 x 151    6 PL 5.0300 0.6 0.03 0.24

TOTAL48 25.3TOTAL 1.21

16

F68 43080 x 430    16 PL 34.6300 4.3 0.09 0.68

F84 23486 x 234    16 PL 10.1300 2.5 0.05 0.20

F104 175150 x 175    16 PL 13.2300 3.3 0.06 0.25

F154 21882 x 218    16 PL 8.9300 2.2 0.04 0.18

F292 19292 x 192    16 PL 4.4300 2.2 0.04 0.09

TOTAL22 71.2TOTAL 1.40

8

F76 15669 x 156    8 PL 4.0300 0.7 0.02 0.15

F232 12969 x 129    8 PL 1.1300 0.6 0.02 0.04

TOTAL8 5.1TOTAL 0.19

20

F114 250250 x 250    20 PL 39.3300 9.8 0.15 0.58

F172 270110 x 270    20 PL 9.3300 4.7 0.07 0.15

F202 400180 x 400    20 PL 22.6300 11.3 0.17 0.33

TOTAL8 71.2TOTAL 1.06

Total weight

(kg)

Quantity Description

(kg)

Part mark
Length

Grade

(mm)

Part weight Part surface Total surface

(m2) (m2)
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25

F262 24489 x 244    25 PL 8.5300 4.3 0.06 0.12

F272 25989 x 259    25 PL 9.0300 4.5 0.06 0.13

TOTAL4 17.6TOTAL 0.25

12

F301 216152 x 216    12 PL 3.1300 3.1 0.07 0.07

TOTAL1 3.1TOTAL 0.07

TOTAL QUANTITY

TOTAL WEIGHT

164

  kg3,580.9

TOTAL PAINT AREA 89.74   m2

Total weight

(kg)

Quantity Description

(kg)

Part mark
Length

Grade

(mm)

Part weight Part surface Total surface

(m2) (m2)
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Detailer: Date:

SAMPLEClient:

BSW

Job No: T.B.C

Project:

13-Aug-23

SAMPLE

PLATE LIST3DCAD LIMITED
 P: 022 306 7505

 W: 3DCAD.CO.NZ

 E: BRAD@3DCAD.CO.NZ

2 89 x 259    25 PLF27 300 4.5 9.0

2 89 x 244    25 PLF26 300 4.3 8.5

4 250 x 250    20 PLF11 300 9.8 39.3

2 180 x 400    20 PLF20 300 11.3 22.6

2 110 x 270    20 PLF17 300 4.7 9.3

4 150 x 175    16 PLF10 300 3.3 13.2

2 92 x 192    16 PLF29 300 2.2 4.4

4 86 x 234    16 PLF8 300 2.5 10.1

4 82 x 218    16 PLF15 300 2.2 8.9

8 80 x 430    16 PLF6 300 4.3 34.6

1 152 x 216    12 PLF30 300 3.1 3.1

2 200 x 400    10 PLF22 300 6.3 12.6

2 192 x 292    10 PLF21 300 4.4 8.8

2 180 x 361.5    10 PLF19 300 4.3 8.6

2 172 x 234    10 PLF18 300 2.8 5.6

10 126 x 152    10 PLF1 300 1.5 15.0

2 90 x 180    10 PLF28 300 1.3 2.5

5 90 x 150    10 PLF9 300 1.1 5.3

2 82 x 218    10 PLF25 300 1.4 2.8

3 69 x 174    10 PLF16 300 0.9 2.8

2 69 x 156    10 PLF24 300 0.8 1.7

1 69 x 129    10 PLF31 300 0.7 0.7

6 69 x 156    8 PLF7 300 0.7 4.0

2 69 x 129    8 PLF23 300 0.6 1.1

Quantity Grade
Part weight

(kg)

Part mark Description
Total weight

Remark

(kg)
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9 80 x 151    6 PLF5 300 0.6 5.1

4 80 x 150    6 PLF14 300 0.6 2.3

9 78 x 151    6 PLF32 300 0.6 5.0

4 70 x 160    6 PLF13 300 0.5 2.1

9 69 x 174    6 PLF3 300 0.6 5.0

4 69 x 129    6 PLF12 300 0.4 1.7

9 68 x 144    6 PLF4 300 0.5 4.2

TOTAL QUANTITY

kg259.9

124

TOTAL WEIGHT

Quantity Grade
Part weight

(kg)

Part mark Description
Total weight

Remark

(kg)
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Job No: T.B.C

SAMPLE

BSW

SAMPLE

13-Aug-23Date:

Client:

Project:

Detailer:

SAW LIST WITH PICTURE3DCAD LIMITED
 P: 022 306 7505

 W: 3DCAD.CO.NZ

 E: BRAD@3DCAD.CO.NZ

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 380 PFCM20 300+7,780

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

2 250 PFCM5 300+3,020

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

2 250 PFCM6 300+2,770

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

2 250 PFCM8 300+2,479

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

2 250 PFCM7 300+2,479

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

4 200x100x6 RHSM2 C350L02,895

Y (Degree)

E (mm)

Web

X (Degree)

D (mm)

y (Degree)

e (mm)

x (Degree)

d (mm)(mm)

Part mark GradeQuantity
Saw length

Description

Flange
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0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

2 200x100x6 RHSM4 C350L02,889

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 200 PFCM19 300+6,119

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 180 PFCM14 300+4,630

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 180 PFCM15 300+4,548

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 180 PFCM16 300+4,431

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 180 PFCM17 300+4,355

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 180 PFCM18 300+4,016

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 152x76x5 RHSM13 C350L04,163

Y (Degree)

E (mm)

Web

X (Degree)

D (mm)

y (Degree)

e (mm)

x (Degree)

d (mm)(mm)

Part mark GradeQuantity
Saw length

Description

Flange
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0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

9 152x76x5 RHSM1 C350L04,081

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 150 PFCM11 300+2,885

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 150 PFCM10 300+2,885

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 150 PFCM12 300+2,830

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

2 150 PFCM3 300+1,165

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 89x89x6.0 SHSM21 C350L04,160

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

1 89x89x6.0 SHSM22 C350L04,140

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0

2 89x89x6.0 SHSM9 C350L02,995

Y (Degree)

E (mm)

Web

X (Degree)

D (mm)

y (Degree)

e (mm)

x (Degree)

d (mm)(mm)

Part mark GradeQuantity
Saw length

Description

Flange
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Y (Degree)

E (mm)

Web

X (Degree)

D (mm)

y (Degree)

e (mm)

x (Degree)

d (mm)(mm)

Part mark GradeQuantity
Saw length

Description

Flange
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